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Beverage, Milk DrinkRecipe Card

(None)Source: No. Ingredients:
Yield: Category:

Manufacturer:

InstructionsIngredients
Mix apricot nectar and sugar with buttermilk.  Chill well before serving.  Serving size: 1
cup.

9 cans (46 fl oz each) apricot nectar, chilled
2 cups (14 oz) sugar
3 gal buttermilk

Nutrients Per Serving
Kilocalories
Protein
Carbohydrate
Fat, Total
Cholesterol
Saturated Fat

135.140
4.373

28.293
1.152
4.704
0.652

kcal
g
g
g
mg
g

Sodium
Vitamin A (RE)
Vitamin C
Calcium
Iron
Dietary Fiber, Total

127.417
180.112

1.955
145.548

0.555
0.779

mg
RE
mg
mg
mg
g

Drink, Apricot Buttermilk
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