

## **Drink, Apricot Buttermilk**

**Recipe Card** Yield: 100 (1.000 cup(s)) Category: Beverage, Milk Drink

Source: Axxya Systems No. Ingredients: 3 Manufacturer: (None)

Ingredients Instructions

9 cans (46 fl oz each) apricot nectar, chilled 2 cups (14 oz) sugar 3 gal buttermilk

Mix apricot nectar and sugar with buttermilk. Chill well before serving. Serving size: 1

## **Nutrients Per Serving**

Kilocalories	135.140	kcal	Sodium	127.417	mg
Protein	4.373	g	Vitamin A (RE)	180.112	RĒ
Carbohydrate	28.293	g	Vitamin C `	1.955	mg
Fat, Total	1.152	g	Calcium	145.548	mg
Cholesterol	4.704	mg	Iron	0.555	mg
Saturated Fat	0.652	a	Dietary Fiber, Total	0.779	a